HB0042S3001 (TO ENGROSSED COPY)

1 2 3 4 5 6	Page	1-line	4	After "distributions;" delete balance of line.
	Page	1-line	5	Delete "funding;".
	Page	1-line	6	Delete "appropriations" and insert "an appropriation".
8 9	Page	1-line	12	Delete "one".
10 11 12 13	Page	1-line	13	Delete line through "(\$105,000,000.00)" and insert "one hundred twenty million dollars (\$120,000,000.00)".
14 15	Page	2-line	4	Delete "five percent".
16 17	Page	2-line	5	Delete "(5%)" and insert "ten percent (10%)".
18 19 20	Page	2-line	16	Delete "five percent (5%)" and insert "ten percent (10%)".
21 22	Page	10-line	e 6	Delete "three (3)" and insert "six (6)".
23 24 25 26 27 28	Page	14-line	es 5 thro	ough 22 Delete entirely including the Kinskey, et al. committee of the whole amendment (HB0042SW002/AE) and the Senate standing committee amendment (HB0042SS001/AE) to these lines.
29 30	Page	15-line	es 1 thro	ough 7 Delete entirely.
	Page	15-line	9	Delete "(f)" and insert "(d)".
33 34	Page	15-line	e 14	Delete "(g)" and insert "(e)".
35 36			_	ired by this amendment: adjust totals; and cy. HICKS